2022-2023 PRODUCT BRIEF
COBALTDIGITAL.COM
COMPACT CONVERSION.
PEAK PERFORMANCE.
2
COMPACT CONVERSION. PEAK PERFORMANCE.
Delivering excellent performance and a small footprint, Blue Box low-cost boxes provide
12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI, HDMI, and analog conversions with audio embed/de-embed, as well

aircraft and submarines.
19FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Ordering Information
BBG-S-TO-H	 3G/HD/SD-SDI to HDMI with De-Embedder
BBG-S-TO-H	 HD/SD-SDI-to-HDMI with Audio De-Embedder Converter Unit
BBG-H-TO-S	 SDI - HDMI to 3G/HD/SD-SDI with Embedder
BBG-H-TO-S	 HDMI-to-HD/SD-SDI with Audio Embedder Converter Unit
BBG-S-TO-A	 HD/SD-SDI to HD/SD Analog Component/Composite
	 with Audio De-Embedder
BBG-S-TO-A	 HD/SD-SDI-to-HD/SD Analog Component/Composite
	 with Audio De-Embedder Converter Unit
BBG-A-TO-S	 Analog Component/Composite with Audio Embedder
BBG-A-TO-S	 Analog-to-SDI HD/SD Analog Component/Composite-to-HD/
	 SD-SDI with Audio Embedder Converter Unit
BBG-EM-AA	 3G/HD/SD-SDI 8-Channel Analog Audio Embedder
BBG-EM-AA	 3G/HD/SD Analog Audio Embedder
	 (includes PS4 Power Supply AC adapter)
BBG-CA-110-XLRF	 DB-25 Male-to-8 XLR Female Connector Breakout Cable
BBG-DE-AA	 3G/HD/SD-SDI 8-Channel Analog Audio De-Embedder
BBG-DE-AA	 3G/HD/SD AES Analog Audio De-Embedder
	 (includes PS4 Power Supply AC adapter)
BBG-CA-110-XLRM	 DB-25 Male-to-8 XLR Male Connector Breakout Cable
BBG-EMDE-AES110	 3G/HD/SD-SDI 16-Channel AES Audio
	 Embedder/De-Embedder
BBG-EMDE-AES110	 3G/HD/SD AES Audio Embedder/De-Embedder;
	 AES/EBU 110Ω (XLR) AES I/O
	 (includes PS4 Power Supply AC adapter)
BBG-CA-110-XLRF	 DB-25 Male-to-8 XLR Female Connector Breakout Cable
	 (for use with model BBG-EMDE-AES110)
BBG-EMDE-AES75	 3G/HD/SD-SDI 16-Channel AES Audio
	 Embedder/De-Embedder
BBG-EMDE-AES75	 3G/HD/SD AES Audio Embedder/De-Embedder; AES-3id
	 75Ω (BNC) AES I/O (includes PS4 Power Supply AC adapter)
BBG-CA-75-BNCM 	 HD-15 Male-to-8 BNC Male Connector Breakout Cable
	 (for use with model BBG-EMDE-AES75)
BBG-OE-12G	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic
	 Transport Receiver
BBG-OE-12G-FC	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Transport
	 Receiver (Type FC fiber connector)
BBG-OE-12G-ST  12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Transport Receiver
	 (Type ST fiber connector)
BBG-OE-12G-LC  12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Transport Receiver
	 (Type LC fiber connector)
BBG-2OE-12G	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic
	 Dual Transport Receiver
BBG-2OE-12G-FC	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Dual
	 Transport Receiver (Type FC fiber connectors)
BBG-2OE-12G-ST	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Dual
	 Transport Receiver (Type ST fiber connectors)
BBG-2OE-12G-LC	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Dual
	 Transport Receiver (Type LC fiber connectors)
BBG-EO-12G	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic
	 Transport Transmitter
BBG-EO-12G-FC	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI /MADI Fiber Optic Transport
	 Transmitter (Type FC fiber connector)
BBG-EO-12G-ST	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Transport
	 Transmitter (Type ST fiber connector)
BBG-EO-12G-LC	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Transport
	 Transmitter (Type LC fiber connector)
BBG-2EO-12G	 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI / MADI Fiber Optic Dual